
Medicare HMO Blue SaverRx (HMO) 
Medicare HMO Blue ValueRx (HMO) 
Medicare HMO Blue FlexRx (HMO-POS)  
Medicare HMO Blue PlusRx (HMO) 

2022 PHARMACY DIRECTORY

Medicare PPO Blue SaverRx (PPO) 
Medicare PPO Blue ValueRx (PPO)  
Medicare PPO Blue PlusRx (PPO)

THIS PHARMACY DIRECTORY WAS UPDATED IN 08/2021. 

For more recent information or other questions, please contact Blue Cross Blue Shield of Massachusetts  
Member Service at 1-800-200-4255 or, for TTY users, 711, from April 1 through September 30, 8:00 a.m. to  
8:00 p.m. ET, Monday through Friday, and from October 1 through March 31, 8:00 a.m. to 8:00 p.m. ET, seven days 
a week, or visit bluecrossma.com/medicare. 

Changes to our Pharmacy network may occur during the benefit year. An updated Pharmacy Directory is located on 
our website at bluecrossma.com/medicare. You may also call Member Service for updated information.

Blue Cross Blue Shield of Massachusetts is an Independent Licensee of the Blue Cross and Blue Shield Association.

 Y0014_21128_C





TRANSLATION RESOURCES

Proficiency of Language Assistance Services
English: ATTENTION: If you don't speak English, language assistance services, free of charge, 
are available to you. Call 1-800-200-4255 (TTY: 711). 

     

Spanish/Español: ATENCIÓN: si habla español, tiene a su disposición servicios gratuitos de asistencia 
lingüística. Llame al 1-800-200-4255 (TTY: 711). 

Portuguese/Português: ATENÇÃO: Se fala português, encontram-se disponíveis serviços linguísticos, 
grátis. Ligue para 1-800-200-4255 (TTY: 711). 

Chinese/繁體中文: 注意：如果您使用繁體中文，您可以免費獲得語言援助服務。請致電 1-800-200-4255 
(TTY: 711).

French Creole/Kreyòl Ayisyen: ATANSYON: Si w pale Kreyòl Ayisyen, gen sèvis èd pou lang ki 
disponib gratis pou ou. Rele 1-800-200-4255 (TTY: 711). 

Vietnamese/Tiếng Việt: CHÚ Ý: Nếu bạn nói Tiếng Việt, có các dịch vụ hỗ trợ ngôn ngữ miễn phí dành 
cho bạn. Gọi số 1-800-200-4255 (TTY: 711).

Russian/Русский: ВНИМАНИЕ: Если вы говорите на русском языке, то вам доступны бесплатные 
услуги перевода. Звоните 1-800-200-4255 (телетайп: 711).

/Arabic:االعربیة
قمبرتصلا.نلمجابالكفراتتویةللغواةعدلمسااتماخدنفإ،بیةلعراثتتحدكنتاذإ               4255-200-800-1:ظةملحو

)711م: كبوالم صالف اتھ.(

Mon-Khmer, Cambodian/  :
                                                       1-800-200-4255 (TTY: 711).

French/Français: ATTENTION: Si vous parlez français, des services d'aide linguistique vous sont 
proposés gratuitement. Appelez le 1-800-200-4255 (ATS: 711).

Italian/Italiano: ATTENZIONE: In caso la lingua parlata sia l'italiano, sono disponibili servizi di assistenza 
linguistica gratuiti. Chiamare il numero 1-800-200-4255 (TTY: 711). 

Translation Resources
Proficiency of Language Assistance Services

Blue Cross Blue Shield of Massachusetts is an Independent Licensee of the Blue Cross and Blue Shield Association.

Blue Cross Blue Shield of Massachusetts is an Independent Licensee  
of the Blue Cross and Blue Shield Association



Korean/한국어: 한국어를 사용하시는 경우, 언어 지원 서비스를 무료로 이용하실 수 
있습니다. 1-800-200-4255 (TTY: 711) 번으로 전화해 주십시오.

Greek/Eλληνικά: ΠΡΟΣΟΧΗ: Εάν μιλάτε ελληνικά, στη διάθεσή σας βρίσκονται υπηρεσίες 
γλωσσικής υποστήριξης, οι οποίες παρέχονται δωρεάν. Καλέστε 1-800-200-4255 (TTY: 711).

Polish/Polski: UWAGA: Jeżeli mówisz po polsku, możesz skorzystać z bezpłatnej pomocy językowej. 
Zadzwoń pod numer 1-800-200-4255 (TTY: 711).

Hindi/       :
1-800-200-4255 (TTY: 711)

Gujarati/              :
                                            1-800-200-4255 (TTY: 711)

Blue Cross Blue Shield of Massachusetts is an HMO and PPO plan with a Medicare contract. 
Enrollment in Blue Cross and Blue Shield depends upon contract renewal.
Blue Cross Blue Shield of Massachusetts complies with applicable federal  

civil rights laws and does not discriminate  on the basis of race, color,  
national origin, age, disability, sex, sexual orientation, or gender identity.

® Registered Marks of the Blue Cross and Blue Shield Association.  
© 2021 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of  Massachusetts, Inc., and Blue Cross  

and Blue Shield of Massachusetts HMO Blue, Inc.
Y0014_16110 Accepted 08302016 000892752 | 55-1490B (9/21)



NONDISCRIMINATION NOTICE
Blue Cross Blue Shield of Massachusetts complies with applicable federal civil rights laws  
and does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national origin, age, disability, sex,  
sexual orientation, or gender identity. It does not exclude people or treat them differently 
because of race, color, national origin, age, disability, sex, sexual orientation, or gender identity.

Blue Cross Blue Shield of Massachusetts provides:
•  Free aids and services to people with disabilities to communicate effectively with us,  

such as qualified sign language interpreters and written information in other formats  
(large print or other formats).

•  Free language services to people whose primary language is not English, such as qualified 
interpreters and information written in other languages.

If you need these services, contact the Medicare Advantage Appeals and Grievance Manager.

If you believe that Blue Cross Blue Shield of Massachusetts has failed to provide these services  
or discriminated in another way on the basis of race, color, national origin, age, disability, sex, 
sexual orientation, or gender identity, you can file a grievance with the Medicare Advantage 
Appeals and Grievance Manager by mail at P.O. Box 55007, Boston, MA 02205; phone at  
1-800-200-4255 (TTY: 711) from April 1 through September 30, 8:00 a.m. to 8:00 p.m.,  
Monday through Friday, or October 1 through March 31, 8:00 a.m. to 8:00 p.m., seven days a 
week; fax at 617-246-8506; or email at MedicareAdvantageRXAppeals@bcbsma.com. You 
can file a grievance in person, by mail, fax, email, or you can call 1-800-200-4255 (TTY: 711). 

If you need help filing a grievance, the Medicare Advantage Appeals and Grievance Manager  
is available to help you. 

You can also file a civil rights complaint with the U.S. Department of Health and Human Services, 
Office for Civil Rights online at ocrportal.hhs.gov; by mail at U.S. Department of Health and 
Human Services, 200 Independence Avenue, SW Room 509F, HHH Building Washington, DC 
20201; by phone at 1-800-368-1019 or 1-800-537-7697 (TDD).

Complaint forms are available at hhs.gov.

Blue Cross Blue Shield of Massachusetts is an Independent Licensee of the  
Blue Cross and Blue Shield Association. ® Registered Marks of the Blue Cross and  
Blue Shield Association. © 2021 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Massachusetts, Inc.,  

or Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Massachusetts HMO Blue, Inc.
000892700  55-1490A (9/21)





i2022 Pharmacy Directory

Introduction
This booklet provides a list of our plan’s network pharmacies. To get a complete description  
of your prescription coverage, including how to fill your prescriptions, please review the  
Evidence of Coverage and Medicare HMO Blue SaverRx (HMO), Medicare HMO Blue ValueRx 
(HMO), Medicare HMO Blue FlexRx (HMO-POS), Medicare HMO Blue PlusRx (HMO), Medicare  
PPO Blue SaverRx (PPO), Medicare PPO Blue ValueRx (PPO), and Medicare PPO Blue PlusRx  
(PPO) formulary.

We call the pharmacies on this list our “network pharmacies” because we have made 
arrangements with them to provide prescription drugs to Plan members. In most cases, your 
prescriptions are covered under our plans only if they are filled at a network pharmacy or 
through our mail order pharmacy service. Once you go to one pharmacy, you are not required 
to continue going to the same pharmacy to fill your prescription but can switch to any other of 
our network pharmacies. We will fill prescriptions at out-of-network pharmacies under certain 
circumstances as described in your Evidence of Coverage.

All network pharmacies may not be listed in this directory. Pharmacies may have been added 
or removed from the list after this directory was printed. This means the pharmacies listed 
here may no longer be in our network, or there may be newer pharmacies in our network that 
are not listed. This list is current as of August 2021. For the most current list, please contact 
us. Our contact information appears on the front and back cover pages.

You can go to all the pharmacies on this list, but your costs for some drugs may be less at 
pharmacies in this list that offer preferred cost-sharing. We have marked these pharmacies 
with ‡ to distinguish them from other pharmacies in our network that offer standard  
cost-sharing.

You can get prescription drugs shipped to your home through our network mail order delivery 
program. For more information, please contact us, or see the mail order section of this 
pharmacy directory.

We also list pharmacies that are in our network but are outside Barnstable, Bristol, Essex, 
Franklin, Hampden, Hampshire, Middlesex, Norfolk, Plymouth, Suffolk, and Worcester 
counties in which you live. You may also fill your prescriptions at these pharmacies. For 
more information, please see the section in this pharmacy directory on Network Pharmacies 
Outside Barnstable, Bristol, Essex, Franklin, Hampden, Hampshire, Middlesex, Norfolk, 
Plymouth, Suffolk, and Worcester Counties, or contact Member Service at 1-800-200-4255 or, 
for TTY users, 711.

If you have questions about any of the above, please see the first and last cover pages of this 
directory for information on how to contact us.



How do I find a network pharmacy in my area? 
In this directory, you will be able to find information about our network pharmacies.  
Our pharmacies are listed according to city/town so you can locate a pharmacy close to  
your home. Chain pharmacies are listed once, but you can call a chain pharmacy at their  
toll-free number to find a location near you. Or you can visit our website at  
bluecrossma.com/medicare, or call Member Service at 1-800-200-4255, 8:00 a.m. to  
8:00 p.m. ET, seven days a week from October 1 through March 31, and Monday through  
Friday from April 1 through September 30. TTY users should call (711).

To identify preferred cost-sharing pharmacies, please see the preferred pharmacies that  
are marked with ‡ within each section. A legend with symbol meaning is located at the  
bottom of each page.

ii 2022 Pharmacy Directory



iii2022 Pharmacy Directory

Table of Contents

Retail Pharmacies, Including Chain Pharmacies  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   1

Mail Order Pharmacy .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                                                19

Home Infusion Pharmacies .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                                             21

Long-Term Care Pharmacies .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                                            23

Network Pharmacies Outside Barnstable, Bristol, Essex, Franklin, Hampden, Hampshire,  
Middlesex, Norfolk, Plymouth, Suffolk, and Worcester Counties .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                           27

Index .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                                                        29





PartDPharmaciesMA-Preferred20210917.001 / created: 2021-Sep-17 00:59:55

Retail Pharm
acies, Including Chain Pharm

acies
Retail Pharm

acies, Including Chain Pharm
acies

Retail Pharmacies, Including Chain Pharmacies

1

Costco *†‡
1-800-774-2678

CVS Pharmacy *†‡
1-800-746-7287

Rite Aid Pharmacy *†
1-800-748-3243

Wal-Mart Pharmacy *†‡
1-800-925-6278

Walgreens Pharmacy *
1-800-925-4733
TTY: 1-877-924-7889

* You may fill up to a 90-day supply at this pharmacy. Additional copays may apply.
† Hearing-impaired members should use the Telecommunications Relay Service (TRS) 711.
‡ Preferred pharmacy. Your costs for some drugs may be less at pharmacies in this list that offer
preferred cost-sharing.



PartDPharmaciesMA-Preferred20210917.002 / created: 2021-Sep-17 00:59:55

Retail Pharmacies, Including Chain Pharmacies

2

AbingtonAbington

Stop and Shop *‡
375 Centre Avenue
Abington, MA 02351
(781) 871-9228

ActonActon

Acton Pharmacy *
563 Massachusetts Avenue
Acton, MA 01720
(978) 263-3901

AllstonAllston

Central Pharmacy *
1349 Commonwealth Avenue
Allston, MA 02134
(617) 254-5900

AmesburyAmesbury

Stop and Shop *‡
100 Macy Street
Amesbury, MA 01913
(978) 388-9755

AmherstAmherst

Amherst Pharmacy *
381 College Street
Amherst, MA 01002
(413) 253-0387

AndoverAndover

Letourneau’s Pharmacy *
349 North Main Street
Andover, MA 01810
(978) 475-7779

ArlingtonArlington

Maida Pharmacy
121 Massachusetts Avenue
Arlington, MA 02474
(781) 643-7840

Stop and Shop *‡
905 Massachusetts Avenue
Arlington, MA 02476
(781) 643-3267

AtholAthol

Athol Pharmacy *
290 Main Street
Athol, MA 01331
(978) 830-0427

AttleboroAttleboro

County Square Pharmacy *
289 County Street
Attleboro, MA 02703
(508) 222-7620

Stop and Shop *‡
469 Pleasant Street
Attleboro, MA 02703
(508) 226-5888

AuburnAuburn

Auburn Pharmacy and Home
Health *‡
689 Southbridge Street
Auburn, MA 01501
(508) 832-6511

AuburndaleAuburndale

Keyes Drug *
2090 Commonwealth Avenue
Auburndale, MA 02466
(617) 244-2794

AyerAyer

Ayer Family Pharmacy *
13 Park Street
Ayer, MA 01432
(978) 391-4061

BarreBarre

Barre Family Pharmacy *‡
547 Summer Street
Barre, MA 01005
(978) 355-2359

BedfordBedford

Stop and Shop *‡
337 Great Road
Bedford, MA 01730
(781) 271-9403

BelchertownBelchertown

Stop and Shop *‡
40 George Hannum Road
Belchertown, MA 01007
(413) 323-9096

BelmontBelmont

Belmont Pharmacy *
246 Trapelo Road
Belmont, MA 02478
(617) 489-1616

Shaw’s Pharmacy *
535 Trapelo Road
Belmont, MA 02478
(617) 489-6542

Abington – Belmont

* You may fill up to a 90-day supply at this pharmacy. Additional copays may apply.
‡ Preferred pharmacy. Your costs for some drugs may be less at pharmacies in this list that offer

preferred cost-sharing.

Hearing-impaired members should use the Telecommunications Relay Service (TRS) 711.



PartDPharmaciesMA-Preferred20210917.003 / created: 2021-Sep-17 00:59:55

Retail Pharm
acies, Including Chain Pharm

acies
Retail Pharm

acies, Including Chain Pharm
acies

Retail Pharmacies, Including Chain Pharmacies

3

BeverlyBeverly

Anchor Home Medical
Pharmacy *
409 Cabot Street
Beverly, MA 01915
(978) 720-8170

Custom Medicine
Pharmacenter *
25 Cabot Street
Beverly, MA 01915
(978) 524-4800

BostonBoston

Bilh Pharmacy *‡
364 Brookline Avenue
Boston, MA 02215
(617) 667-6200

Boston Medical Center
Pharmacy *‡
725 Albany Street
Boston, MA 02118
(617) 414-4880

Capsule Pharmacy Boston LLC
414 Boylston Street
Boston, MA 02116
(617) 554-2898

Community *
21 Stanhope Street
Boston, MA 02116
(617) 375-7969

Fenway Pharmacy *
1340 Boylston Street
Boston, MA 02215
(617) 927-6330

Fenway South End Pharmacy *
142 Berkeley Street
Boston, MA 02116
(617) 927-6163

Galaxy Pharmacy *‡
534 Dorchester Avenue
Boston, MA 02127
(617) 268-0800

Gary Drug *
59 Charles Street
Boston, MA 02114
(617) 227-0023

Harvard Vanguard Medical
Associates *‡
133 Brookline Avenue
Boston, MA 02215
(617) 421-5990

Harvard Vanguard Medical
Associates *‡
165 Dartmouth Street
Boston, MA 02116
(617) 859-5300

Harvard Vanguard Medical
Associates *‡
147 Milk Street
Boston, MA 02109
(617) 654-7070

Kornfield Drug *
2121 Washington Street
Boston, MA 02119
(617) 427-8950

McInnis House Clinic
Pharmacy *
780 Albany Street
Boston, MA 02118
(857) 654-1150

Osco Pharmacy *
90 Causeway Street
Boston, MA 02114
(857) 409-3410

Pharmacare Specialty *‡
350 Longwood Avenue
Boston, MA 02115
(617) 731-8665

Saigon Pharmacy Inc *
1167A Dorchester Avenue
Boston, MA 02125
(617) 282-9134

Shaw’s Pharmacy *
1065 Commonwealth Avenue
Boston, MA 02215
(617) 782-4585

Tai Tung Pharmacy *
256 Harrison Avenue
Boston, MA 02111
(617) 482-7419

Whittier Health Pharmacy
Inc *
1290 Tremont Street
Boston, MA 02120
(617) 541-6846

BourneBourne

Community Health Center of
Cape Cod *
123 Waterhouse Road
Bourne, MA 02532
(508) 539-6090

Stop and Shop *‡
One Trowbridge Road
Bourne, MA 02532
(508) 743-9563

BraintreeBraintree

Harvard Vanguard Medical
Associates *‡
111 Grossman Drive
Braintree, MA 02184
(781) 849-2280

Stop and Shop *‡
316 Grove Street
Braintree, MA 02184
(781) 356-8596

Beverly – Braintree

* You may fill up to a 90-day supply at this pharmacy. Additional copays may apply.
‡ Preferred pharmacy. Your costs for some drugs may be less at pharmacies in this list that offer
preferred cost-sharing.

Hearing-impaired members should use the Telecommunications Relay Service (TRS) 711.



PartDPharmaciesMA-Preferred20210917.004 / created: 2021-Sep-17 00:59:55

Retail Pharmacies, Including Chain Pharmacies

4

BrightonBrighton

Charles River Community
Health *‡
495 Western Avenue
Brighton, MA 02135
(617) 870-7448

Health First Pharmacy *
1670 Commonwealth Avenue
Brighton, MA 02135
(617) 206-3233

Melvin Pharmacy *
1558 Commonwealth Avenue
Brighton, MA 02135
(617) 566-2281

Osco Pharmacy *
370 Western Avenue
Brighton, MA 02135
(617) 782-1628

BrocktonBrockton

Brockton Pharmacy *
90 Main Street
Brockton, MA 02301
(774) 517-5528

Shaw’s Pharmacy *
609 Belmont Street
Brockton, MA 02301
(508) 584-8520

Stop and Shop *‡
932 North Montello Street
Brockton, MA 02301
(508) 427-6582

BurlingtonBurlington

Harvard Vanguard Medical
Associates *‡
20 Wall Street
Burlington, MA 01803
(781) 221-2560

Osco Pharmacy *
180 Cambridge Street
Burlington, MA 01803
(781) 221-0144

Wegmans Pharmacy *
53 Third Avenue
Burlington, MA 01803
(781) 418-0745

CambridgeCambridge

Cha Outpatient Pharmacy
East *
163 Gore Street
Cambridge, MA 02141
(617) 499-6690

Harvard Vanguard Medical
Associates *‡
1611 Cambridge Street
Cambridge, MA 02138
(617) 661-5538

Inman Pharmacy *‡
1414 Cambridge Street
Cambridge, MA 02139
(617) 876-4868

Skenderian Apothecary *
1613 Cambridge Street
Cambridge, MA 02138
(617) 354-5600

Star Osco Pharmacy *
699 Mount Auburn Street
Cambridge, MA 02138
(617) 661-9337

CantonCanton

Osco Pharmacy *
95 Washington Street
Canton, MA 02021
(781) 298-4400

ChelmsfordChelmsford

Hannaford Food and Drug *
66 Drum Hill Road
Chelmsford, MA 01824
(978) 970-2001

Harvard Vanguard Medical
Associates *‡
228 Billerica Road
Chelmsford, MA 01824
(978) 250-6161

ChelseaChelsea

Genoa Healthcare
301 Broadway
Chelsea, MA 02150
(617) 379-3435

Margolis Pharmacy *
447 Broadway
Chelsea, MA 02150
(617) 884-3524

Chestnut HillChestnut Hill

Dana-Farber Cancer
Institute *‡
300 Boylston Street
Chestnut Hill, MA 02467
(617) 485-5600

Harvard Vanguard Medical
Associates *‡
291 Independence Drive
Chestnut Hill, MA 02467
(617) 541-6300

V-Care Pharmacy of Chestnut
Hill
1244 Boylston Street
Chestnut Hill, MA 02467
(617) 440-9622

Brighton – Chestnut Hill

* You may fill up to a 90-day supply at this pharmacy. Additional copays may apply.
‡ Preferred pharmacy. Your costs for some drugs may be less at pharmacies in this list that offer

preferred cost-sharing.

Hearing-impaired members should use the Telecommunications Relay Service (TRS) 711.



PartDPharmaciesMA-Preferred20210917.005 / created: 2021-Sep-17 00:59:55

Retail Pharm
acies, Including Chain Pharm

acies
Retail Pharm

acies, Including Chain Pharm
acies

Retail Pharmacies, Including Chain Pharmacies

5

Wegmans Pharmacy *
200 Boylston Street
Chestnut Hill, MA 02467
(617) 762-2045

ChicopeeChicopee

Stop and Shop *‡
672 Memorial Drive
Chicopee, MA 01020
(413) 593-3999

CohassetCohasset

Stop and Shop *‡
400 Chief Justice Cushing

Highway
Cohasset, MA 02025
(781) 383-6614

ConcordConcord

West Concord Pharmacy *
1212 Main Street
Concord, MA 01742
(978) 369-3100

DedhamDedham

Stop and Shop *‡
160 Providence Highway
Dedham, MA 02026
(781) 320-1574

Walden Behavioral Care
Pharmacy *‡
10 Carematrix Drive
Dedham, MA 02026
(781) 647-6737

DorchesterDorchester

Blue Hill Pharmacy *
320 Blue Hill Avenue
Dorchester, MA 02121
(617) 652-7546

Bmc Pharmacy at Codman
Square *
637 Washington Street
Dorchester, MA 02124
(617) 638-8150

Community Care Pharmacy *
2100 Dorchester Avenue
Dorchester, MA 02124
(617) 322-9265

Crawford Drug *
1735 Dorchester Avenue
Dorchester, MA 02124
(617) 436-3400

Geiger Gibson Community
Health Center Pharmacy *
250 Mount Vernon Street
Dorchester, MA 02125
(617) 533-2295

Hamilton Pharmacy *‡
246 Bowdoin Street
Dorchester, MA 02122
(617) 475-9600

Harvard Neighborhood
Pharmacy *
632 Blue Hill Avenue
Dorchester, MA 02121
(617) 265-0171

Kimmy Pharmacy *
1435 Dorchester Avenue
Dorchester, MA 02122
(617) 288-8199

Maxim Pharmacy *
1365 Dorchester Avenue
Dorchester, MA 02122
(617) 282-9800

Neponset Health Center
Pharmacy *
398 Neponset Avenue
Dorchester, MA 02122
(617) 533-2290

Prime Pharmacy *‡
201 Humboldt Avenue
Dorchester, MA 02121
(617) 427-2222

Star Pharmacy *
45 Morrissey Boulevard
Dorchester, MA 02125
(617) 265-7911

Stop and Shop *‡
8 Allstate Road
Dorchester, MA 02125
(617) 541-4300

Upham’s Corner Health
Community Pharmacy *‡
415 Columbia Road
Dorchester, MA 02125
(617) 265-1310

Whittier Health Pharmacy *
278 Bluehill Avenue
Dorchester, MA 02121
(617) 652-7679

DracutDracut

Alexander’s Pharmacy
505 Nashua Road
Dracut, MA 01826
(978) 957-0330

Hannaford Food and Drug *
301 Pleasant Street
Dracut, MA 01826
(978) 452-5255

Health Care Family
Pharmacy *‡
14 Loon Hill Road
Dracut, MA 01826
(978) 455-0570

Chestnut Hill – Dracut

* You may fill up to a 90-day supply at this pharmacy. Additional copays may apply.
‡ Preferred pharmacy. Your costs for some drugs may be less at pharmacies in this list that offer
preferred cost-sharing.

Hearing-impaired members should use the Telecommunications Relay Service (TRS) 711.



PartDPharmaciesMA-Preferred20210917.006 / created: 2021-Sep-17 00:59:55

Retail Pharmacies, Including Chain Pharmacies

6

East BostonEast Boston

East Boston Neighborhood
Health *
20 Maverick Square
East Boston, MA 02128
(617) 568-4781

East FalmouthEast Falmouth

Stop and Shop *‡
20 Teaticket Highway
East Falmouth, MA 02536
(508) 540-4711

East LongmeadowEast Longmeadow

Stop and Shop *‡
470 North Main Street
East Longmeadow, MA 01028
(413) 525-6929

EdgartownEdgartown

Stop and Shop *‡
245 Vineyard Haven Road
Edgartown, MA 02539
(508) 627-5107

FairhavenFairhaven

Southcoast Pharmacy *‡
208 Mill Road
Fairhaven, MA 02719
(508) 973-2420

Stop and Shop *‡
221 Huttleston Avenue
Fairhaven, MA 02719
(508) 990-4700

Fall RiverFall River

Health Care Pharmacy Inc *
1030 President Avenue
Fall River, MA 02720
(508) 675-5858

Southcoast Pharmacy *‡
363 Highland Avenue
Fall River, MA 02720
(508) 973-7375

Standard Pharmacy *
246 East Main Street
Fall River, MA 02724
(508) 672-6911

Standard Pharmacy
Healthfirst *
387 Quarry Street
Fall River, MA 02723
(774) 322-1335

Stop and Shop *‡
333 Mariano Bishop Boulevard
Fall River, MA 02721
(508) 675-0887

Stop and Shop *‡
501 Rodman Street
Fall River, MA 02721
(508) 672-2366

Walsh Pharmacy of Rock
Street *
202 Rock Street
Fall River, MA 02720
(508) 679-1300

FalmouthFalmouth

CCHC Pharmacy at Falmouth
Hospital *‡
100 Ter Heun Drive
Falmouth, MA 02540
(508) 495-7520

Feeding HillsFeeding Hills

Stop and Shop *‡
1282 Springfield Street
Feeding Hills, MA 01030
(413) 789-2226

FoxboroFoxboro

Savcare Pharmacy *‡
15 Payson Road
Foxboro, MA 02035
(774) 765-1616

Stop and Shop *‡
141 Main Street
Foxboro, MA 02035
(508) 543-6174

FraminghamFramingham

Health First Pharmacy *
855 Worcester Road
Framingham, MA 01701
(508) 271-1500

Metrowest Pharmacy *
214 Union Avenue
Framingham, MA 01702
(508) 405-0609

Stop and Shop *‡
235 Old Connecticut Path
Framingham, MA 01701
(508) 820-0903

V Care Surgical Supplies *‡
151 Cochituate Road
Framingham, MA 01701
(508) 202-9993

FranklinFranklin

Star Pharmacy *
255 East Central Street
Franklin, MA 02038
(508) 520-7017

East Boston – Franklin

* You may fill up to a 90-day supply at this pharmacy. Additional copays may apply.
‡ Preferred pharmacy. Your costs for some drugs may be less at pharmacies in this list that offer

preferred cost-sharing.

Hearing-impaired members should use the Telecommunications Relay Service (TRS) 711.



PartDPharmaciesMA-Preferred20210917.007 / created: 2021-Sep-17 00:59:55

Retail Pharm
acies, Including Chain Pharm

acies
Retail Pharm

acies, Including Chain Pharm
acies

Retail Pharmacies, Including Chain Pharmacies

7

Stop and Shop *‡
40 Franklin Village Drive
Franklin, MA 02038
(508) 520-4106

GardnerGardner

Chair City Pharmacy *
34 Connors Street
Gardner, MA 01440
(978) 410-4976

Price Chopper Pharmacy *
232 Sherman Street
Gardner, MA 01440
(978) 730-1041

GeorgetownGeorgetown

Central Street Pharmacy *
50 Central Street
Georgetown, MA 01833
(351) 207-5132

GranbyGranby

Center Pharmacy *
242 State Street
Granby, MA 01033
(413) 467-7022

Great BarringtonGreat Barrington

Big Y Pharmacy *‡
700 Main Street
Great Barrington, MA 01230
(413) 528-5460

Price Chopper Pharmacy *
300 Stockbridge Road
Great Barrington, MA 01230
(413) 528-2408

GreenfieldGreenfield
Big Y Pharmacy *‡

237 Mohawk Trail
Greenfield, MA 01301
(413) 774-3858

Stop and Shop *‡
89 French King Highway
Greenfield, MA 01301
(413) 774-6006

GrotonGroton
Shaw’s Pharmacy *

760A Boston Road
Groton, MA 01450
(978) 448-2605

HadleyHadley
Stop and Shop *‡

456 Russell Street
Hadley, MA 01035
(413) 256-4167

HalifaxHalifax
Stop and Shop *‡

341 Plymouth Street
Halifax, MA 02338
(781) 293-5786

HansonHanson
Osco Pharmacy *

476 Liberty Street
Hanson, MA 02341
(781) 293-0561

HarwichHarwich
Stop and Shop *‡

111 Chatham Road
Harwich, MA 02645
(508) 432-5001

Harwich PortHarwich Port

Harwich Port Outer Cape
Pharmacy *
710 Main Street
Harwich Port, MA 02646
(774) 237-9000

Osco Pharmacy *
18 Sisson Road
Harwich Port, MA 02646
(508) 432-0895

HaverhillHaverhill

Greater Lawrence Family
Health *
755 Main Street
Haverhill, MA 01830
(978) 557-2399

HinghamHingham

Hingham Centre Pharmacy
294 Main Street
Hingham, MA 02043
(781) 749-1277

Stop and Shop *‡
400 Lincoln Street
Hingham, MA 02043
(781) 749-5856

HolyokeHolyoke

Holyoke Health Center
Pharmacy *‡
230 Maple Street
Holyoke, MA 01040
(413) 533-7323

Springfield Pharmacy *
284 High Street
Holyoke, MA 01040
(413) 261-6664

Franklin – Holyoke

* You may fill up to a 90-day supply at this pharmacy. Additional copays may apply.
‡ Preferred pharmacy. Your costs for some drugs may be less at pharmacies in this list that offer
preferred cost-sharing.

Hearing-impaired members should use the Telecommunications Relay Service (TRS) 711.



PartDPharmaciesMA-Preferred20210917.008 / created: 2021-Sep-17 00:59:55

Retail Pharmacies, Including Chain Pharmacies

8

Stop and Shop *‡
28 Lincoln Street
Holyoke, MA 01040
(413) 536-5483

Stop and Shop *‡
2217 North Hampton Street
Holyoke, MA 01040
(413) 536-9101

HopkintonHopkinton

Hopkinton Drug *
52 Main Street
Hopkinton, MA 01748
(508) 435-4441

HullHull

Nantasket Pharmacy *
480 Nantasket Avenue
Hull, MA 02045
(781) 925-1270

HyannisHyannis

Apothecare of Cape Cod *
145 Barnstable Road
Hyannis, MA 02601
(508) 775-9254

CCHC Pharmacy at CCH *‡
27 Park Street
Hyannis, MA 02601
(508) 862-5900

Harbor CHC Hyannis
Pharmacy *
735 Attucks Lane
Hyannis, MA 02601
(508) 778-5424

Stop and Shop *‡
65 Independence Drive
Hyannis, MA 02601
(508) 790-2182

Whole Health Pharmacy *‡
596 West Main Street
Hyannis, MA 02601
(508) 778-5928

Hyde ParkHyde Park

Shaw’s Pharmacy *
1377 Hyde Park Avenue
Hyde Park, MA 02136
(617) 364-3161

IpswichIpswich

Conley’s Drug Store *‡
146 High Street
Ipswich, MA 01938
(978) 356-2121

Jamaica PlainJamaica Plain

Bravo Pharmacy *
3158 Washington Street
Jamaica Plain, MA 02130
(617) 553-2501

Stop and Shop *‡
301 Centre Street
Jamaica Plain, MA 02130
(617) 524-2419

KingstonKingston

Big Y Pharmacy *‡
182 Summer Street
Kingston, MA 02364
(781) 585-1326

Stop and Shop *‡
160 Summer Street
Kingston, MA 02364
(781) 582-3703

LawrenceLawrence

Cure Aid Pharmacy *
203 Essex Street
Lawrence, MA 01840
(978) 984-5285

Gr Lawrence Family Health
Center *
73A Winthrop Avenue
Lawrence, MA 01843
(978) 689-6790

Greater Lawrence Family
Health *
34 Haverhill Street
Lawrence, MA 01841
(978) 688-1567

Packard Pharmacy *
128 Parker Street
Lawrence, MA 01843
(978) 682-5122

LeeLee

Big Y Pharmacy *‡
10 Pleasant Street
Lee, MA 01238
(413) 243-1007

LenoxLenox

Lenox Village Pharmacy *
5 Walker Street
Lenox, MA 01240
(413) 637-4700

LeominsterLeominster

Hannaford Food and Drug *
118 Lancaster Street
Leominster, MA 01453
(978) 840-2737

Holyoke – Leominster

* You may fill up to a 90-day supply at this pharmacy. Additional copays may apply.
‡ Preferred pharmacy. Your costs for some drugs may be less at pharmacies in this list that offer

preferred cost-sharing.

Hearing-impaired members should use the Telecommunications Relay Service (TRS) 711.



PartDPharmaciesMA-Preferred20210917.009 / created: 2021-Sep-17 00:59:55

Retail Pharm
acies, Including Chain Pharm

acies
Retail Pharm

acies, Including Chain Pharm
acies

Retail Pharmacies, Including Chain Pharmacies

9

Hannaford Food and Drug *
927 Merriam Avenue
Leominster, MA 01453
(978) 466-7458

LexingtonLexington

Theatre Pharmacy *
1784 Massachusetts Avenue
Lexington, MA 02420
(781) 862-4480

LongmeadowLongmeadow

Big Y Pharmacy *‡
802 Williams Street
Longmeadow, MA 01106
(413) 567-0679

LowellLowell

Circle Health Pharmacy *‡
295 Varnum Avenue
Lowell, MA 01854
(978) 788-7479

K Pharmacy *‡
280 Westford Street
Lowell, MA 01851
(978) 455-8375

OneWorld Rx Healthmart *‡
138 Highland Avenue
Lowell, MA 01851
(978) 455-4066

Winn Pharmacy *
260 High Street
Lowell, MA 01852
(978) 221-6674

LudlowLudlow

Big Y Pharmacy *‡
433 Center Street
Ludlow, MA 01056
(413) 583-7910

LunenburgLunenburg

Hannaford Food and Drug *
333 Massachusetts Avenue
Lunenburg, MA 01462
(978) 582-7013

LynnLynn

Eastern Pharmacy *
161 Eastern Avenue
Lynn, MA 01902
(781) 460-2000

Flag Pharmacy *
7 Willow Street
Lynn, MA 01901
(781) 599-5900

Genoa Healthcare
173 Oxford Street
Lynn, MA 01901
(781) 780-2989

Richmond Pharmacy *
499 Eastern Avenue
Lynn, MA 01902
(781) 592-4172

Stop and Shop *‡
35 Washington Street
Lynn, MA 01904
(781) 596-3277

MaldenMalden

CHA Outpatient Pharmacy
Malden *
195 Canal Street
Malden, MA 02148
(781) 338-8990

Cha Specialty Pharmacy *
350 Main Street
Malden, MA 02148
(781) 338-0670

Maplewood Wellness
Pharmacy *
904 Salem Street
Malden, MA 02148
(781) 605-1775

Stop and Shop *‡
99 Charles Street
Malden, MA 02148
(781) 397-0050

ManchesterManchester

Allen’s Pharmacy *‡
40 Beach Street
Manchester, MA 01944
(978) 526-1321

MansfieldMansfield

Stop and Shop *‡
377 Chauncy Street
Mansfield, MA 02048
(508) 337-9455

MarbleheadMarblehead

Village Pharmacy of
Marblehead
One Village Plaza
Marblehead, MA 01945
(781) 631-8100

MarlboroMarlboro

Bouvier Pharmacy *
515 Lincoln Street
Marlboro, MA 01752
(508) 485-0432

Hannaford Food and Drug *
193 Boston Post Road West
Marlboro, MA 01752
(508) 229-0647

Leominster – Marlboro

* You may fill up to a 90-day supply at this pharmacy. Additional copays may apply.
‡ Preferred pharmacy. Your costs for some drugs may be less at pharmacies in this list that offer
preferred cost-sharing.

Hearing-impaired members should use the Telecommunications Relay Service (TRS) 711.



PartDPharmaciesMA-Preferred20210917.010 / created: 2021-Sep-17 00:59:55

Retail Pharmacies, Including Chain Pharmacies

10

MarshfieldMarshfield

St. George Pharmacy *
435 Furnace Street
Marshfield, MA 02050
(781) 536-8899

Star Pharmacy *
16 Webster Square
Marshfield, MA 02050
(781) 837-5163

MashpeeMashpee

Community Health Center *
107 Commercial Street
Mashpee, MA 02649
(508) 477-0004

Stop and Shop *‡
39 Nathan Ellis Highway
Mashpee, MA 02649
(508) 539-1803

MedfieldMedfield

Shaw’s Pharmacy *
230 Main Street
Medfield, MA 02052
(508) 359-6855

MedfordMedford

Harvard Vanguard Medical
Associates *‡
26 City Hall Mall
Medford, MA 02155
(781) 306-5240

Stop and Shop *‡
760 Fellsway
Medford, MA 02155
(781) 396-2940

MelroseMelrose

Green Street Pharmacy *
35 Green Street
Melrose, MA 02176
(781) 665-0022

MethuenMethuen

Betterlife Pharmacy *
246 Broadway
Methuen, MA 01844
(978) 258-5828

Conlin’s Pharmacy *
30 Lawrence Street
Methuen, MA 01844
(978) 552-1700

Dana-Farber Cancer
Institute *‡
5 Branch Street
Methuen, MA 01844
(978) 620-2075

Greater Lawrence Family
Health *
147 Pelham Street
Methuen, MA 01844
(978) 655-5731

MiddleboroMiddleboro

Hannaford Food and Drug *
8 Merchants Way
Middleboro, MA 02346
(508) 923-2989

MilfordMilford

Genoa Healthcare
176 West Street
Milford, MA 01757
(508) 422-0636

Milford Central Pharmacy *‡
105 East Main Street
Milford, MA 01757
(508) 381-2740

Stop and Shop *‡
126 Medway Road
Milford, MA 01757
(508) 478-5748

NantucketNantucket

Dan’s Pharmacy *
110 Pleasant Street
Nantucket, MA 02554
(508) 825-9100

Island Pharmacy *‡
122 Pleasant Street
Nantucket, MA 02554
(508) 228-6400

Nantucket Pharmacy *‡
45 Main Street
Nantucket, MA 02554
(508) 228-0180

NatickNatick

Natick Family Pharmacy *
67 Union Street
Natick, MA 01760
(508) 720-4937

Stop and Shop *‡
829 Worcester Street
Natick, MA 01760
(508) 653-3504

NeedhamNeedham

Bird’s Hill Pharmacy
401 Great Plain Avenue
Needham, MA 02492
(781) 449-0550

Marshfield – Needham

* You may fill up to a 90-day supply at this pharmacy. Additional copays may apply.
‡ Preferred pharmacy. Your costs for some drugs may be less at pharmacies in this list that offer

preferred cost-sharing.

Hearing-impaired members should use the Telecommunications Relay Service (TRS) 711.



PartDPharmaciesMA-Preferred20210917.011 / created: 2021-Sep-17 00:59:55

Retail Pharm
acies, Including Chain Pharm

acies
Retail Pharm

acies, Including Chain Pharm
acies

Retail Pharmacies, Including Chain Pharmacies

11

Medminder *
30 Wexford Street
Needham, MA 02494
1-888-633-6463

New BedfordNew Bedford

Eterna Pharmacy *
1183 Acushnet Avenue
New Bedford, MA 02746
(508) 817-5044

Southcoast Pharmacy *‡
101 Page Street
New Bedford, MA 02740
(508) 973-5449

Stop and Shop *‡
438 Dartmouth Street
New Bedford, MA 02740
(508) 996-5090

Stop and Shop *‡
1001 Kings Highway
New Bedford, MA 02745
(508) 998-0999

NewburyportNewburyport

Daniel L. Lynch Pharmacy *
173 High Street
Newburyport, MA 01950
(978) 462-2232

NewtonNewton

ACC Apothecary *‡
153 California Street
Newton, MA 02458
(617) 527-1563

Newton CenterNewton Center

Union Pharmacy *‡
103 Union Street
Newton Center, MA 02459
(617) 928-8455

North AdamsNorth Adams

Berkshire Community
Pharmacy of North
Adams *‡
71 Hospital Avenue
North Adams, MA 01247
(413) 664-5333

Stop and Shop *‡
876 State Road
North Adams, MA 01247
(413) 664-8550

North AndoverNorth Andover

Goldenseal Apothecary *‡
70 Main Street
North Andover, MA 01845
(978) 552-3390

Stop and Shop *‡
757 Turnpike Street
North Andover, MA 01845
(978) 683-4925

North AttleboroNorth Attleboro

Shaw’s Pharmacy *
125 Toner Boulevard
North Attleboro, MA 02760
(508) 643-0312

Stop and Shop *‡
260 East Washington Street
North Attleboro, MA 02760
(508) 695-6111

North BillericaNorth Billerica

Medical Center Pharmacy
221 Boston Road
North Billerica, MA 01862
(978) 663-6583

North BrookfieldNorth Brookfield

Hannaford Food and Drug *
5 Gilbert Street
North Brookfield, MA 01535
(508) 867-4891

North ChelmsfordNorth Chelmsford

Remedium Pharmacy *
2 Vinal Square
North Chelmsford, MA 01863
(978) 251-7070

North DartmouthNorth Dartmouth

Pharmahealth Pharmacy *‡
535 Faunce Corner Road
North Dartmouth, MA 02747
(508) 998-7888

Stop and Shop *‡
25 Faunce Corner Mall Road
North Dartmouth, MA 02747
(508) 999-7300

North QuincyNorth Quincy

Bmc Pharmacy at Manet *
110 West Squantum Street
North Quincy, MA 02171
(617) 638-8140

NorthamptonNorthampton

Big Y Pharmacy *‡
136 North King Street
Northampton, MA 01060
(413) 586-5145

Serio’s Pharmacy *‡
63 State Street
Northampton, MA 01060
(413) 584-8980

Needham – Northampton

* You may fill up to a 90-day supply at this pharmacy. Additional copays may apply.
‡ Preferred pharmacy. Your costs for some drugs may be less at pharmacies in this list that offer
preferred cost-sharing.

Hearing-impaired members should use the Telecommunications Relay Service (TRS) 711.



PartDPharmaciesMA-Preferred20210917.012 / created: 2021-Sep-17 00:59:55

Retail Pharmacies, Including Chain Pharmacies

12

Stop and Shop *‡
228 King Street
Northampton, MA 01060
(413) 584-9700

NorthboroNorthboro

Wegmans Pharmacy *
9102 Shops Way
Northboro, MA 01532
(508) 936-1900

NorwellNorwell

Stop and Shop *‡
468 Washington Street
Norwell, MA 02061
(781) 982-2946

NorwoodNorwood

Norwood Pharmacy *
54 Broadway
Norwood, MA 02062
(781) 349-8895

OrleansOrleans

Stop and Shop *‡
Route 6A
Orleans, MA 02653
(508) 255-3851

PalmerPalmer

Big Y Pharmacy *‡
1180 Thorndike Street, Route 32
Palmer, MA 01069
(413) 283-4827

PeabodyPeabody

Harvard Vanguard Medical
Associates *‡
2 Essex Center Drive
Peabody, MA 01960
(978) 977-4100

Home Care Pharmacy *
104 Newbury Street
Peabody, MA 01960
(978) 535-3893

Omnicare of Northern Mass
2 Technology Drive
Peabody, MA 01960
(781) 213-3900

PembrokePembroke

Stop and Shop *‡
125 Church Street
Pembroke, MA 02359
(781) 826-7329

PepperellPepperell

Pepperell Family Health Mart
Pharmacy *
74 Main Street
Pepperell, MA 01463
(978) 433-6130

PittsfieldPittsfield

Big Y Pharmacy *‡
200 West Street
Pittsfield, MA 01201
(413) 447-9844

Price Chopper Pharmacy *
555 Hubbard Avenue
Pittsfield, MA 01201
(413) 496-9332

Stop and Shop *‡
One Dan Fox Drive
Pittsfield, MA 01201
(413) 442-8898

Stop and Shop *‡
660 Merrill Road
Pittsfield, MA 01201
(413) 443-0064

PlymouthPlymouth

Balboni’s Drug Store *‡
289 Court Street
Plymouth, MA 02360
(508) 746-1251

Shaw’s Pharmacy *
2260 State Road
Plymouth, MA 02360
(508) 833-8819

Stop and Shop *‡
127 Samoset Street
Plymouth, MA 02360
(508) 746-7114

ProvincetownProvincetown

Provincetown Outer Cape
Pharmacy *
49 Harry Kemp Way
Provincetown, MA 02657
(774) 538-3333

Stop and Shop *‡
56 Shank Painter Road
Provincetown, MA 02657
(508) 487-3738

QuincyQuincy

Crown Colony Pharmacy *
500 Congress Street
Quincy, MA 02169
(617) 472-9000

Northampton – Quincy

* You may fill up to a 90-day supply at this pharmacy. Additional copays may apply.
‡ Preferred pharmacy. Your costs for some drugs may be less at pharmacies in this list that offer

preferred cost-sharing.

Hearing-impaired members should use the Telecommunications Relay Service (TRS) 711.



PartDPharmaciesMA-Preferred20210917.013 / created: 2021-Sep-17 00:59:55

Retail Pharm
acies, Including Chain Pharm

acies
Retail Pharm

acies, Including Chain Pharm
acies

Retail Pharmacies, Including Chain Pharmacies

13

Galaxy Pharmacy *‡
343 Newport Avenue
Quincy, MA 02170
(617) 302-3599

Genoa Healthcare
460 Quincy Avenue
Quincy, MA 02169
(617) 934-0149

Harvard Vanguard Medical
Associates *‡
1250 Hancock Street
Quincy, MA 02169
(617) 774-0740

Stop and Shop *‡
65 Newport Avenue
Quincy, MA 02171
(617) 328-6622

Stop and Shop *‡
495 Southern Artery
Quincy, MA 02169
(617) 471-6707

RandolphRandolph

Cornerstone Health
Solutions *
41 Teed Drive
Randolph, MA 02368
(781) 805-8220

Randolph Pharmacy *
1187 North Main Street
Randolph, MA 02368
(781) 885-1181

RehobothRehoboth

Anawan Pharmacy *‡
224 Winthrop Street
Rehoboth, MA 02769
(774) 901-2445

RevereRevere

Seaside Pharmacy *
169 Shirley Avenue
Revere, MA 02151
(781) 284-6525

Stop and Shop *‡
40 Furlong Drive
Revere, MA 02151
(781) 485-0080

Stop and Shop *‡
540 Squire Road
Revere, MA 02151
(781) 289-6879

RoslindaleRoslindale

Roslindale Pharmacy *
452 Hyde Park Avenue
Roslindale, MA 02131
(617) 325-0300

Sullivan’s Pharmacy and
Medical Supply *
One Corinth Street
Roslindale, MA 02131
(617) 323-6544

RowleyRowley

Rowley Pharmacy *
169 Main Street
Rowley, MA 01969
(978) 948-2208

RoxburyRoxbury

Pharmaluxe Pharmacy *‡
50 John Eliot Square
Roxbury, MA 02119
(617) 238-5224

RutlandRutland

Rutland Pharmacy *‡
18 Maple Avenue
Rutland, MA 01543
(508) 886-6262

SandwichSandwich

Stop and Shop *‡
65 Route 6A
Sandwich, MA 02563
(508) 833-3288

SaugusSaugus

Stop and Shop *‡
164 Main Street
Saugus, MA 01906
(781) 231-5775

ScituateScituate

Scituate Pharmacy
384 Gannett Road
Scituate, MA 02066
(781) 545-1020

SeekonkSeekonk

Stop and Shop *‡
125 Highland Avenue
Seekonk, MA 02771
(508) 336-4453

Shelburne FallsShelburne Falls

The Baker Pharmacy *
52 Bridge Street
Shelburne Falls, MA 01370
(413) 625-6324

Quincy – Shelburne Falls

* You may fill up to a 90-day supply at this pharmacy. Additional copays may apply.
‡ Preferred pharmacy. Your costs for some drugs may be less at pharmacies in this list that offer
preferred cost-sharing.

Hearing-impaired members should use the Telecommunications Relay Service (TRS) 711.



PartDPharmaciesMA-Preferred20210917.014 / created: 2021-Sep-17 00:59:55

Retail Pharmacies, Including Chain Pharmacies

14

ShrewsburyShrewsbury

Price Chopper Pharmacy *
731 Boston Turnpike
Shrewsbury, MA 01545
(774) 214-4255

Shaw’s Pharmacy *
50 Boston Turnpike
Shrewsbury, MA 01545
(508) 363-0057

Stat Care Pharmacy
574 Hartford Turnpike
Shrewsbury, MA 01545
(508) 839-1221

Stop and Shop *‡
539 Boston Turnpike
Shrewsbury, MA 01545
(508) 842-2771

SomersetSomerset

Stop and Shop *‡
815 Grand Army Highway
Somerset, MA 02726
(508) 324-9693

SomervilleSomerville

Harvard Vanguard Medical
Associates *‡
40 Holland Street
Somerville, MA 02144
(617) 629-6200

Stop and Shop *‡
779 McGrath Highway
Somerville, MA 02145
(617) 666-1404

South DeerfieldSouth Deerfield

Deerfield Pharmacy *
45 North Main Street
South Deerfield, MA 01373
(413) 665-8143

South HadleySouth Hadley

Big Y Pharmacy *‡
44 Willimansett Street
South Hadley, MA 01075
(413) 538-6178

South HamiltonSouth Hamilton

Connolly’s Pharmacy *
44 Bay Road
South Hamilton, MA 01982
(978) 468-3711

South WeymouthSouth Weymouth

Olden’s Pharmacy *
101 Pleasant Street
South Weymouth, MA 02190
(781) 337-0187

South YarmouthSouth Yarmouth

Stop and Shop *‡
55 Long Pond Drive
South Yarmouth, MA 02664
(508) 394-8909

SouthbridgeSouthbridge

Rmg Pharmacy Inc *
11-15 Sandersdale Road
Southbridge, MA 01550
(774) 318-1187

SpencerSpencer

Big Y Pharmacy *‡
62 West Main Street
Spencer, MA 01562
(508) 885-9073

SpringfieldSpringfield

Baystate Pharmacy *
759 Chestnut Street
Springfield, MA 01199
(413) 794-3291

Baystate Pharmacy *
140 High Street
Springfield, MA 01105
(413) 794-9960

Baystate Pharmacy *
380 Plainfield Street
Springfield, MA 01107
(413) 794-9442

Baystate Pharmacy *
50 Wason Avenue
Springfield, MA 01107
(413) 794-9009

Big Y Pharmacy *‡
300 Cooley Street
Springfield, MA 01128
(413) 783-0105

Caring Health Center
Pharmacy *‡
1049 Main Street
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 693-1005

Caring Pharmacy *
377 Belmont Avenue
Springfield, MA 01108
(413) 342-4238

Shrewsbury – Springfield

* You may fill up to a 90-day supply at this pharmacy. Additional copays may apply.
‡ Preferred pharmacy. Your costs for some drugs may be less at pharmacies in this list that offer

preferred cost-sharing.

Hearing-impaired members should use the Telecommunications Relay Service (TRS) 711.



PartDPharmaciesMA-Preferred20210917.015 / created: 2021-Sep-17 00:59:55

Retail Pharm
acies, Including Chain Pharm

acies
Retail Pharm

acies, Including Chain Pharm
acies

Retail Pharmacies, Including Chain Pharmacies

15

The Community Pharmacy at
Mercy Medical Center *
299 Carew Street
Springfield, MA 01104
(413) 452-6337

Genoa Healthcare
2155 Main Street
Springfield, MA 01104
(413) 372-1746

Louis and Clark Drug *
490 Page Boulevard
Springfield, MA 01104
(413) 781-2996

Pharmacy Amanecer *
95 Frank B Murray Street
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 333-5445

Springfield Pharmacy *
2547 Main Street
Springfield, MA 01107
(413) 266-3462

Stop and Shop *‡
1530 Boston Road
Springfield, MA 01129
(413) 543-5428

Stop and Shop *‡
1277 Liberty Street
Springfield, MA 01104
(413) 732-7040

StowStow

Shaw’s Pharmacy *
155 Great Road
Stow, MA 01775
(978) 897-1736

SudburySudbury

Sudbury Pharmacy *‡
447 Boston Post Road
Sudbury, MA 01776
(978) 443-6311

SuttonSutton

Price Chopper Pharmacy *
21 Galaxy Pass
Sutton, MA 01590
(508) 865-2513

SwampscottSwampscott

Stop and Shop *‡
450 Paradise Road
Swampscott, MA 01907
(781) 596-0224

TauntonTaunton

Hannaford Food and Drug *
255 Joseph E Warren Boulevard
Taunton, MA 02780
(508) 824-1057

TeaticketTeaticket

Shaw’s Pharmacy *
137 Teaticket Highway
Teaticket, MA 02536
(508) 457-1185

TownsendTownsend

McNabb Pharmacy *‡
233 Main Street
Townsend, MA 01469
(978) 597-2392

UxbridgeUxbridge

Hannaford Food and Drug *
158 North Main Street
Uxbridge, MA 01569
(508) 278-2341

Vineyard HavenVineyard Haven

Leslie’s Pharmacy *‡
65-12 Main Street
Vineyard Haven, MA 02568
(508) 693-1010

Vineyard Scripts *
117 Beach Road
Vineyard Haven, MA 02568
(508) 693-7979

WakefieldWakefield

The Medicine Store *
409 Lowell Street
Wakefield, MA 01880
(781) 246-3527

Smith Drug *
390 Main Street
Wakefield, MA 01880
(781) 245-0380

WalpoleWalpole

Big Y Pharmacy *‡
999 Providence Highway
Walpole, MA 02081
(508) 660-9713

Walpole Pharmacy
699 Main Street
Walpole, MA 02081
(508) 645-8866

WalthamWaltham

Hannaford Food and Drug *
55 Russell Street
Waltham, MA 02453
(781) 642-7416

Springfield – Waltham

* You may fill up to a 90-day supply at this pharmacy. Additional copays may apply.
‡ Preferred pharmacy. Your costs for some drugs may be less at pharmacies in this list that offer
preferred cost-sharing.

Hearing-impaired members should use the Telecommunications Relay Service (TRS) 711.



PartDPharmaciesMA-Preferred20210917.016 / created: 2021-Sep-17 00:59:55

Retail Pharmacies, Including Chain Pharmacies

16

Johnson Compounding and
Wellness *
577 Main Street
Waltham, MA 02452
(781) 893-3870

Pelham Community
Pharmacy *
196 Bear Hill Road
Waltham, MA 02451
(781) 966-2700

Star Osco Pharmacy *
1070 Lexington Street
Waltham, MA 02452
(781) 899-3332

Watch City Pharmacy *
923 Main Street
Waltham, MA 02451
(781) 472-2281

WatertownWatertown

Harvard Vanguard Medical
Associates *‡
485 Arsenal Street
Watertown, MA 02472
(617) 972-5300

WebsterWebster

Price Chopper Pharmacy *
2 Worcester Road
Webster, MA 01570
(508) 949-8804

WellesleyWellesley

Andrews Pharmacy *
324 Weston Road
Wellesley, MA 02482
(781) 235-1001

Harvard Vanguard Medical
Associates *‡
230 Worcester Street
Wellesley, MA 02481
(781) 431-5404

WellfleetWellfleet

Outer Cape Health Services
Pharmacy *
2700 State Highway, Route 6
Wellfleet, MA 02667
(508) 214-0187

West RoxburyWest Roxbury

Shaw’s Pharmacy *
75 Spring Street
West Roxbury, MA 02132
(617) 327-9360

West SpringfieldWest Springfield

Stop and Shop *‡
935 Riverdale Street
West Springfield, MA 01089
(413) 733-8511

West TisburyWest Tisbury

Conroy Apothecary *‡
459 State Road
West Tisbury, MA 02575
(508) 693-7070

WestboroWestboro

Stop and Shop *‡
32 Lyman Street
Westboro, MA 01581
(508) 366-0849

WestfieldWestfield

Arrow Prescription Center *‡
427 North Elm Street
Westfield, MA 01085
(413) 568-8911

Stop and Shop *‡
57 Main Street
Westfield, MA 01085
(413) 568-9660

WestminsterWestminster

Westminster Pharmacy *
128 Main Street
Westminster, MA 01473
(978) 874-5812

WestportWestport

Westport Apothecary *
784 Main Road
Westport, MA 02790
(508) 636-5957

WestwoodWestwood

Bilh Pharmacy Direct *
80 Wilson Way
Westwood, MA 02090
(781) 352-6500

Wegmans Pharmacy *
169 University Avenue
Westwood, MA 02090
(781) 234-0345

WhitmanWhitman

Duvals Pharmacy *‡
571 Washington Street
Whitman, MA 02382
(781) 447-0606

Waltham – Whitman

* You may fill up to a 90-day supply at this pharmacy. Additional copays may apply.
‡ Preferred pharmacy. Your costs for some drugs may be less at pharmacies in this list that offer

preferred cost-sharing.

Hearing-impaired members should use the Telecommunications Relay Service (TRS) 711.



PartDPharmaciesMA-Preferred20210917.017 / created: 2021-Sep-17 00:59:55

Retail Pharm
acies, Including Chain Pharm

acies
Retail Pharm

acies, Including Chain Pharm
acies

Retail Pharmacies, Including Chain Pharmacies

17

WilbrahamWilbraham

Big Y Pharmacy *‡
2035 Boston Road
Wilbraham, MA 01095
(413) 543-9912

WilliamstownWilliamstown

Williamstown Apothecary *‡
72 Spring Street
Williamstown, MA 01267
(413) 458-7373

WinchesterWinchester

Winchester Pharmacy *
568 Main Street
Winchester, MA 01890
(781) 570-2320

WoburnWoburn

Stop and Shop *‡
2 Elm Street
Woburn, MA 01801
(781) 932-8660

WorcesterWorcester

Beacon Pharmacy *
810 Main Street
Worcester, MA 01610
(508) 754-4075

Big Y Pharmacy *‡
100 Mayfield Street
Worcester, MA 01602
(508) 890-8589

Boulevard Pharmaceutical
Compounding Center *
149 Shrewsbury Street
Worcester, MA 01604
(508) 754-1791

Compare Quality Pharmacy *
664 Main Street
Worcester, MA 01610
(508) 755-3000

EssentialRx
123 Summer Street
Worcester, MA 01608
(508) 363-6602

Genoa Healthcare
12 Queen Street
Worcester, MA 01610
(508) 425-4554

Genoa Healthcare
435 Shrewsbury Street
Worcester, MA 01604
(508) 340-4957

Price Chopper Pharmacy *
50 Cambridge Street
Worcester, MA 01610
(508) 363-4570

Price Chopper Pharmacy *
72 Pullman Street
Worcester, MA 01606
(508) 854-8318

Shaw’s Pharmacy *
14 West Boylston Street
Worcester, MA 01605
(508) 852-5344

Stop and Shop *‡
949 Grafton Street
Worcester, MA 01604
(508) 791-2166

Stop and Shop *‡
940 West Boylston Street
Worcester, MA 01606
(508) 852-2202

Trang Pharmacy *
456 Park Avenue
Worcester, MA 01610
(508) 799-7979

UMass Memorial Medical
Center Pharmacy *‡
55 Lake Avenue North
Worcester, MA 01655
(508) 421-1900

Wilbraham – Worcester

* You may fill up to a 90-day supply at this pharmacy. Additional copays may apply.
‡ Preferred pharmacy. Your costs for some drugs may be less at pharmacies in this list that offer
preferred cost-sharing.

Hearing-impaired members should use the Telecommunications Relay Service (TRS) 711.





PartDPharmaciesMA-Preferred20210917.019 / created: 2021-Sep-17 00:59:55

M
ail O

rder Pharm
acy

M
ail O

rder Pharm
acy

Mail Order Pharmacy

19

Express Scripts Mail Order *
1-800-820-9729
TTY: 1-800-716-3231
www.express-scripts.com

Express Scripts Mail Order

* You may fill up to a 90-day supply at this pharmacy. Additional copays may apply.

You can get prescription drugs shipped to your home through our network mail order delivery program.

For refills of your mail order prescriptions, you have the option to sign up for an automatic refill program.
Under this program, we will start to process your next refill automatically when our records show that you
should be close to running out of your drug. We will contact you prior to shipping each refill to make sure you
are in need of more medication. You can cancel scheduled refills if you have enough of your medication or
if your medication has changed. If you choose not to use the auto refill program, please contact us 21 days
before you think the drugs you have on hand will run out to make sure your next order is shipped to you in
time. To opt out of the automatic refill program, please contact us by calling Express Scripts Customer Service
at 1-800-820-9729, seven days a week, 24 hours a day (TTY: 1-800-716-3231).

Typically, you should expect to receive your prescription drugs within 14 days from the time that the mail
order pharmacy receives the order. If you do not receive your prescription drug(s) within this time, please
contact us by calling Express Scripts Customer Service at 1-800-820-9729, seven days a week, 24 hours a day
(TTY: 1-800-716-3231).





PartDPharmaciesMA-Preferred20210917.021 / created: 2021-Sep-17 00:59:55

H
om

e Infusion Pharm
acies

H
om

e Infusion Pharm
acies

Home Infusion Pharmacies

21

Advanced Infusion Solutions
623 Highland Colony Parkway
Ridgeland, MS 39157
(601) 988-1700

Amerita Inc
577 Main Street
Hudson, MA 01749
(978) 212-3030

Basic Home Infusion
1401 Valley Road
Wayne, NJ 07470
(201) 475-0500

Boston Home Infusion
30 Buckley Road
Stoughton, MA 02072
1-800-364-3306

Coram
575 University Avenue
Norwood, MA 02062
(781) 255-0956

New England Life Care Inc
780 Dedham Street
Canton, MA 02021
(781) 232-5400

New England Life Care Inc
4 Constitution Way
Woburn, MA 01801
(781) 933-6352

Promtpcare Home Infusion
741 3rd Avenue
King Of Prussia, PA 19406
(866) 776-6782

Walgreens Option Care
734 Forest Street
Marlboro, MA 01752
1-877-347-9050

Advanced Infusion Solutions – Walgreens Option Care

Our Medicare Advantage plans cover Home Infusion therapy by a home infusion therapy provider when your
prescription is written by an authorized prescriber and administered in accordance with plan guidelines.





PartDPharmaciesMA-Preferred20210917.023 / created: 2021-Sep-17 00:59:55

Long-Term
 Care Pharm

acies
Long-Term

 Care Pharm
acies

Long-Term Care Pharmacies

23

Acton Pharmacy
563 Massachusetts Avenue
Acton, MA 01720
(978) 263-3901

Andrews Pharmacy
324 Weston Road
Wellesley, MA 02482
(781) 235-1001

Apothecare of Cape Cod
145 Barnstable Road
Hyannis, MA 02601
(508) 775-9254

Apothecare Pharmacy
629 Centre Street
Brockton, MA 02302
(508) 588-6800

Beacon Pharmacy
810 Main Street
Worcester, MA 01610
(508) 754-4075

Bouvier Pharmacy
515 Lincoln Street
Marlboro, MA 01752
(508) 485-0432

Central Pharmacy
1349 Commonwealth Avenue
Allston, MA 02134
(617) 254-5900

Cha Outpatient Pharmacy East
163 Gore Street
Cambridge, MA 02141
(617) 499-6690

Cha Specialty Pharmacy
350 Main Street
Malden, MA 02148
(781) 338-0670

Conley’s Drug Store ‡
146 High Street
Ipswich, MA 01938
(978) 356-2121

Cure-aid Pharmacy
203 Essex Street
Lawrence, MA 01840
(978) 984-5285

Duval’s Pharmacy Inc
571 Washington Street
Whitman, MA 02382
(781) 447-0606

Geiger Gibson Community
Health Center Pharmacy
250 Mount Vernon Street
Dorchester, MA 02125
(617) 533-2295

Genoa Healthcare
330 Rutherford Avenue
Charlestown, MA 02129
(617) 681-7107

Genoa Healthcare
301 Broadway
Chelsea, MA 02150
(617) 379-3435

Genoa Healthcare
One Arch Place
Greenfield, MA 01301
(413) 376-4450

Genoa Healthcare
55 Federal Street
Greenfield, MA 01301
(413) 376-5430

Genoa Healthcare
303 Beech Street
Holyoke, MA 01040
(413) 315-4878

Genoa Healthcare
173 Oxford Street
Lynn, MA 01901
(781) 780-2989

Genoa Healthcare
340 Maple Street
Marlboro, MA 01752
(508) 970-9009

Genoa Healthcare
176 West Street
Milford, MA 01757
(508) 422-0636

Genoa Healthcare
460 Quincy Avenue
Quincy, MA 02169
(617) 934-0149

Genoa Healthcare
417 Liberty Street
Springfield, MA 01104
(413) 241-7688

Genoa Healthcare
2155 Main Street
Springfield, MA 01104
(413) 372-1746

Genoa Healthcare
12 Queen Street
Worcester, MA 01610
(508) 425-4554

Genoa Healthcare
435 Shrewsbury Street
Worcester, MA 01604
(508) 340-4957

Greater Boston Long Term
Care
1864 Centre Street
West Roxbury, MA 02132
(617) 325-0017

Harvard Neighborhood
Pharmacy
632 Blue Hill Avenue
Dorchester, MA 02121
(617) 265-0171

Health First Pharmacy
1670 Commonwealth Avenue
Brighton, MA 02135
(617) 206-3233

Acton Pharmacy – Health First Pharmacy

‡ Preferred pharmacy. Your costs for some drugs may be less at pharmacies in this list that offer
preferred cost-sharing.

Residents of a long-term care facility may access their prescription drugs covered under our Medicare Advantage
plans through the facility’s long-term care pharmacy or another network long-term care pharmacy.



PartDPharmaciesMA-Preferred20210917.024 / created: 2021-Sep-17 00:59:55

Long-Term Care Pharmacies

24

Health First Pharmacy
855 Worcester Road
Framingham, MA 01701
(508) 271-1500

Hebrew Rehabilitation Center
1200 Centre Street
Boston, MA 02131
(617) 325-8000

Integriscript
95 Ashley Avenue
West Springfield, MA 01089
(413) 750-7000

Louis and Clark Drug
490 Page Boulevard
Springfield, MA 01104
(413) 781-2996

MBS Pharma Care
1035B Providence Road
Whitinsville, MA 01588
(508) 372-0627

McNabb Pharmacy Solutions
233 Main Street
Townsend, MA 01469
(978) 597-2392

North Falmouth Pharmacy
111 County Road
North Falmouth, MA 02556
(508) 564-4459

Omnicare of Northern Mass
2 Technology Drive
Peabody, MA 01960
(781) 213-3900

Outer Cape Health Services
Pharmacy
2700 State Highway, Route 6
Wellfleet, MA 02667
(508) 214-0187

Partners Pharmacy of
Massachusetts
181 Cedar Hill Street
Marlboro, MA 01752
(866) 476-5224

Pelham Community Pharmacy
196 Bear Hill Road
Waltham, MA 02451
(781) 966-2700

Pharmerica
1123 Pearl Street
Brockton, MA 02301
(508) 427-5000

Pharmerica
225 Stedman Street
Lowell, MA 01851
(813) 318-6271

Pharmscript of MA LLC
140 Locke Drive
Marlboro, MA 01752
(908) 389-1818

Preferred Pharmacy Solutions
35 Avco Road
Haverhill, MA 01835
(978) 374-9100

Prescott Pharmacy LTC
100 Grove Street
Worcester, MA 01605
(508) 683-0260

Procare LTC of MA
155 Northboro Road
Southboro, MA 01772
(508) 481-5800

Resident Care Pharmacy
380 Merrimack Street
Methuen, MA 01844
(978) 327-6551

Richmond Pharmacy
499 Eastern Avenue
Lynn, MA 01902
(781) 592-4172

Roslindale Pharmacy
452 Hyde Park Avenue
Roslindale, MA 02131
(617) 325-0300

Springfield Pharmacy
2547 Main Street
Springfield, MA 01107
(413) 266-3462

Standard Pharmacy
246 East Main Street
Fall River, MA 02724
(508) 672-6911

Stat Care Pharmacy
574 Hartford Turnpike
Shrewsbury, MA 01545
(508) 839-1221

Sullivan’s Health Care
30 Belgrade Avenue
Roslindale, MA 02131
(617) 327-0210

Sullivan’s Pharmacy and
Medical Supply
One Corinth Street
Roslindale, MA 02131
(617) 323-6544

T and C Flynn’s Pharmacy
173 Elm Street
Pittsfield, MA 01201
(413) 445-5567

Tai Tung Pharmacy
256 Harrison Avenue
Boston, MA 02111
(617) 482-7419

Walsh Pharmacy of Rock
Street
202 Rock Street
Fall River, MA 02720
(508) 679-1300

Health First Pharmacy – Walsh Pharmacy of Rock Street

Residents of a long-term care facility may access their prescription drugs covered under our Medicare Advantage
plans through the facility’s long-term care pharmacy or another network long-term care pharmacy.



PartDPharmaciesMA-Preferred20210917.025 / created: 2021-Sep-17 00:59:55

Long-Term
 Care Pharm

acies
Long-Term

 Care Pharm
acies

Long-Term Care Pharmacies

25

Westport Apothecary
784 Main Road
Westport, MA 02790
(508) 636-5957

Whole Health Pharmacy ‡
596 West Main Street
Hyannis, MA 02601
(508) 778-5928

Woodmark Pharmacy of Mass
69 Hickory Drive
Waltham, MA 02451
(781) 373-9199

Westport Apothecary – Woodmark Pharmacy of Mass

‡ Preferred pharmacy. Your costs for some drugs may be less at pharmacies in this list that offer
preferred cost-sharing.

Residents of a long-term care facility may access their prescription drugs covered under our Medicare Advantage
plans through the facility’s long-term care pharmacy or another network long-term care pharmacy.





PartDPharmaciesMA-Preferred20210917.027 / created: 2021-Sep-17 00:59:55

N
etw

ork Pharm
acies O

utside Service A
rea

N
etw

ork Pharm
acies O

utside Service A
rea

Network Pharmacies Outside Barnstable, Bristol, Essex, Franklin, Hampden,

27

Retail PharmaciesRetail Pharmacies

EdgartownEdgartown

Stop and Shop *‡
245 Vineyard Haven Road
Edgartown, MA 02539
(508) 627-5107

Great BarringtonGreat Barrington

Big Y Pharmacy *‡
700 Main Street
Great Barrington, MA 01230
(413) 528-5460

Price Chopper Pharmacy *
300 Stockbridge Road
Great Barrington, MA 01230
(413) 528-2408

LeeLee

Big Y Pharmacy *‡
10 Pleasant Street
Lee, MA 01238
(413) 243-1007

LenoxLenox

Lenox Village Pharmacy *
5 Walker Street
Lenox, MA 01240
(413) 637-4700

NantucketNantucket

Dan’s Pharmacy *
110 Pleasant Street
Nantucket, MA 02554
(508) 825-9100

Island Pharmacy *‡
122 Pleasant Street
Nantucket, MA 02554
(508) 228-6400

Nantucket Pharmacy *‡
45 Main Street
Nantucket, MA 02554
(508) 228-0180

North AdamsNorth Adams

Berkshire Community
Pharmacy of North
Adams *‡
71 Hospital Avenue
North Adams, MA 01247
(413) 664-5333

Stop and Shop *‡
876 State Road
North Adams, MA 01247
(413) 664-8550

PittsfieldPittsfield

Big Y Pharmacy *‡
200 West Street
Pittsfield, MA 01201
(413) 447-9844

Price Chopper Pharmacy *
555 Hubbard Avenue
Pittsfield, MA 01201
(413) 496-9332

Stop and Shop *‡
One Dan Fox Drive
Pittsfield, MA 01201
(413) 442-8898

Stop and Shop *‡
660 Merrill Road
Pittsfield, MA 01201
(413) 443-0064

Vineyard HavenVineyard Haven

Leslie’s Pharmacy *‡
65-12 Main Street
Vineyard Haven, MA 02568
(508) 693-1010

Vineyard Scripts *
117 Beach Road
Vineyard Haven, MA 02568
(508) 693-7979

West TisburyWest Tisbury

Conroy Apothecary *‡
459 State Road
West Tisbury, MA 02575
(508) 693-7070

WilliamstownWilliamstown

Williamstown Apothecary *‡
72 Spring Street
Williamstown, MA 01267
(413) 458-7373

Home Infusion
Pharmacies
Home Infusion
Pharmacies

Ridgeland, MississippiRidgeland, Mississippi

Advanced Infusion Solutions
623 Highland Colony Parkway
Ridgeland, MS 39157
(601) 988-1700

Wayne, New JerseyWayne, New Jersey

Basic Home Infusion
1401 Valley Road
Wayne, NJ 07470
(201) 475-0500

* You may fill up to a 90-day supply at this pharmacy. Additional copays may apply.
‡ Preferred pharmacy. Your costs for some drugs may be less at pharmacies in this list that offer
preferred cost-sharing.

Hampshire, Middlesex, Norfolk, Plymouth, Suffolk, and Worcester Counties

We have network pharmacies outside of the service area where you can get your drugs covered
as a member of our plan.



PartDPharmaciesMA-Preferred20210917.028 / created: 2021-Sep-17 00:59:55

Network Pharmacies Outside Barnstable, Bristol, Essex, Franklin, Hampden,

28

King Of Prussia,
Pennsylvania

King Of Prussia,
Pennsylvania

Promtpcare Home Infusion
741 3rd Avenue
King Of Prussia, PA 19406
(866) 776-6782

Long-Term Care
Pharmacies
Long-Term Care
Pharmacies

PittsfieldPittsfield

T and C Flynn’s Pharmacy
173 Elm Street
Pittsfield, MA 01201
(413) 445-5567

Hampshire, Middlesex, Norfolk, Plymouth, Suffolk, and Worcester Counties

We have network pharmacies outside of the service area where you can get your drugs covered
as a member of our plan.



PartDPharmaciesMA-Preferred20210917.029 / created: 2021-Sep-17 00:59:55

Index
Index

Index

29

ACC Apothecary, 11
Acton Pharmacy, 2, 23
Advanced Infusion Solutions,

21, 27
Alexander’s Pharmacy, 5
Allen’s Pharmacy, 9
Amerita Inc, 21
Amherst Pharmacy, 2
Anawan Pharmacy, 13
Anchor Home Medical

Pharmacy, 3
Andrews Pharmacy, 16, 23
Apothecare of Cape Cod, 8, 23
Apothecare Pharmacy, 23
Arrow Prescription Center, 16
Athol Pharmacy, 2
Auburn Pharmacy and Home

Health, 2
Ayer Family Pharmacy, 2
The Baker Pharmacy, 13
Balboni’s Drug Store, 12
Barre Family Pharmacy, 2
Basic Home Infusion, 21, 27
Baystate Pharmacy, 14
Beacon Pharmacy, 17, 23
Belmont Pharmacy, 2
Berkshire Community Pharmacy

of North Adams, 11, 27
Betterlife Pharmacy, 10
Big Y Pharmacy, 7–9, 11, 12, 14,

15, 17, 27
Bilh Pharmacy, 3
Bilh Pharmacy Direct, 16
Bird’s Hill Pharmacy, 10
Blue Hill Pharmacy, 5
Bmc Pharmacy at Codman

Square, 5
Bmc Pharmacy at Manet, 11
Boston Home Infusion, 21
Boston Medical Center

Pharmacy, 3
Boulevard Pharmaceutical

Compounding Center, 17
Bouvier Pharmacy, 9, 23
Bravo Pharmacy, 8
Brockton Pharmacy, 4
Capsule Pharmacy Boston LLC, 3

Caring Health Center
Pharmacy, 14

Caring Pharmacy, 14
CCHC Pharmacy at CCH, 8
CCHC Pharmacy at Falmouth

Hospital, 6
Center Pharmacy, 7
Central Pharmacy, 2, 23
Central Street Pharmacy, 7
Cha Outpatient Pharmacy East,

4, 23
CHA Outpatient Pharmacy

Malden, 9
Cha Specialty Pharmacy, 9, 23
Chair City Pharmacy, 7
Charles River Community

Health, 4
Circle Health Pharmacy, 9
Community, 3
Community Care Pharmacy, 5
Community Health Center, 10
Community Health Center of

Cape Cod, 3
The Community Pharmacy at

Mercy Medical Center, 15
Compare Quality Pharmacy, 17
Conley’s Drug Store, 8, 23
Conlin’s Pharmacy, 10
Connolly’s Pharmacy, 14
Conroy Apothecary, 16, 27
Coram, 21
Cornerstone Health Solutions, 13
Costco, 1
County Square Pharmacy, 2
Crawford Drug, 5
Crown Colony Pharmacy, 12
Cure Aid Pharmacy, 8
Cure-aid Pharmacy, 23
Custom Medicine

Pharmacenter, 3
CVS Pharmacy, 1
Dana-Farber Cancer Institute,

4, 10
Daniel L. Lynch Pharmacy, 11
Dan’s Pharmacy, 10, 27
Deerfield Pharmacy, 14
Duvals Pharmacy, 16
Duval’s Pharmacy Inc, 23

East Boston Neighborhood
Health, 6

Eastern Pharmacy, 9
EssentialRx, 17
Eterna Pharmacy, 11
Express Scripts Mail Order, 19
Fenway Pharmacy, 3
Fenway South End Pharmacy, 3
Flag Pharmacy, 9
Galaxy Pharmacy, 3, 13
Gary Drug, 3
Geiger Gibson Community Health

Center Pharmacy, 5, 23
Genoa Healthcare, 4, 9, 10, 13,

15, 17, 23
Goldenseal Apothecary, 11
Gr Lawrence Family Health

Center, 8
Greater Boston Long Term

Care, 23
Greater Lawrence Family Health,

7, 8, 10
Green Street Pharmacy, 10
Hamilton Pharmacy, 5
Hannaford Food and Drug, 4, 5,

8–11, 15
Harbor CHC Hyannis Pharmacy, 8
Harvard Neighborhood Pharmacy,

5, 23
Harvard Vanguard Medical

Associates, 3, 4, 10, 12–14, 16
Harwich Port Outer Cape

Pharmacy, 7
Health Care Family Pharmacy, 5
Health Care Pharmacy Inc, 6
Health First Pharmacy, 4, 6,

23, 24
Hebrew Rehabilitation Center, 24
Hingham Centre Pharmacy, 7
Holyoke Health Center

Pharmacy, 7
Home Care Pharmacy, 12
Hopkinton Drug, 8
Inman Pharmacy, 4
Integriscript, 24
Island Pharmacy, 10, 27
Johnson Compounding and

Wellness, 16

ACC Apothecary – Johnson Compounding and Wellness



PartDPharmaciesMA-Preferred20210917.030 / created: 2021-Sep-17 00:59:55

Index

30

K Pharmacy, 9
Keyes Drug, 2
Kimmy Pharmacy, 5
Kornfield Drug, 3
Lenox Village Pharmacy, 8, 27
Leslie’s Pharmacy, 15, 27
Letourneau’s Pharmacy, 2
Louis and Clark Drug, 15, 24
Maida Pharmacy, 2
Maplewood Wellness Pharmacy, 9
Margolis Pharmacy, 4
Maxim Pharmacy, 5
MBS Pharma Care, 24
McInnis House Clinic Pharmacy, 3
McNabb Pharmacy, 15
McNabb Pharmacy Solutions, 24
Medical Center Pharmacy, 11
The Medicine Store, 15
Medminder, 11
Melvin Pharmacy, 4
Metrowest Pharmacy, 6
Milford Central Pharmacy, 10
Nantasket Pharmacy, 8
Nantucket Pharmacy, 10, 27
Natick Family Pharmacy, 10
Neponset Health Center

Pharmacy, 5
New England Life Care Inc, 21
North Falmouth Pharmacy, 24
Norwood Pharmacy, 12
Olden’s Pharmacy, 14
Omnicare of Northern Mass,

12, 24
OneWorld Rx Healthmart, 9
Osco Pharmacy, 3, 4, 7
Outer Cape Health Services

Pharmacy, 16, 24
Packard Pharmacy, 8
Partners Pharmacy of

Massachusetts, 24
Pelham Community Pharmacy,

16, 24
Pepperell Family Health Mart

Pharmacy, 12
Pharmacare Specialty, 3
Pharmacy Amanecer, 15
Pharmahealth Pharmacy, 11
Pharmaluxe Pharmacy, 13

Pharmerica, 24
Pharmscript of MA LLC, 24
Preferred Pharmacy Solutions, 24
Prescott Pharmacy LTC, 24
Price Chopper Pharmacy, 7, 12,

14–17, 27
Prime Pharmacy, 5
Procare LTC of MA, 24
Promtpcare Home Infusion,

21, 28
Provincetown Outer Cape

Pharmacy, 12
Randolph Pharmacy, 13
Remedium Pharmacy, 11
Resident Care Pharmacy, 24
Richmond Pharmacy, 9, 24
Rite Aid Pharmacy, 1
Rmg Pharmacy Inc, 14
Roslindale Pharmacy, 13, 24
Rowley Pharmacy, 13
Rutland Pharmacy, 13
Saigon Pharmacy Inc, 3
Savcare Pharmacy, 6
Scituate Pharmacy, 13
Seaside Pharmacy, 13
Serio’s Pharmacy, 11
Shaw’s Pharmacy, 2–4, 7, 8,

10–12, 14–17
Skenderian Apothecary, 4
Smith Drug, 15
Southcoast Pharmacy, 6, 11
Springfield Pharmacy, 7, 15, 24
St. George Pharmacy, 10
Standard Pharmacy, 6, 24
Standard Pharmacy Healthfirst, 6
Star Osco Pharmacy, 4, 16
Star Pharmacy, 5, 6, 10
Stat Care Pharmacy, 14, 24
Stop and Shop, 2–17, 27
Sudbury Pharmacy, 15
Sullivan’s Health Care, 24
Sullivan’s Pharmacy and Medical

Supply, 13, 24
T and C Flynn’s Pharmacy, 24, 28
Tai Tung Pharmacy, 3, 24
Theatre Pharmacy, 9
Trang Pharmacy, 17

UMass Memorial Medical Center
Pharmacy, 17

Union Pharmacy, 11
Upham’s Corner Health

Community Pharmacy, 5
V Care Surgical Supplies, 6
V-Care Pharmacy of Chestnut

Hill, 4
Village Pharmacy of

Marblehead, 9
Vineyard Scripts, 15, 27
Wal-Mart Pharmacy, 1
Walden Behavioral Care

Pharmacy, 5
Walgreens Option Care, 21
Walgreens Pharmacy, 1
Walpole Pharmacy, 15
Walsh Pharmacy of Rock Street,

6, 24
Watch City Pharmacy, 16
Wegmans Pharmacy, 4, 5, 12, 16
West Concord Pharmacy, 5
Westminster Pharmacy, 16
Westport Apothecary, 16, 25
Whittier Health Pharmacy, 5
Whittier Health Pharmacy Inc, 3
Whole Health Pharmacy, 8, 25
Williamstown Apothecary, 17, 27
Winchester Pharmacy, 17
Winn Pharmacy, 9
Woodmark Pharmacy of Mass, 25

K Pharmacy – Woodmark Pharmacy of Mass





Blue Cross Blue Shield of Massachusetts complies with applicable federal civil rights laws and does not  
discriminate on the basis of race, color, national origin, age, disability, sex, sexual orientation, or gender identity.

ATENCIÓN: Si habla español, tiene a su disposición servicios gratuitos de asistencia lingüística.  
Llame al 1-800-200-4255 (TTY: 711).

 ATENÇÃO: Se fala português, encontram-se disponíveis serviços linguísticos, grátis.  
Ligue para 1-800-200-4255 (TTY: 711).

® Registered Marks of the Blue Cross and Blue Shield Association. © 2021 Blue Cross and  
Blue Shield of Massachusetts, Inc., or Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Massachusetts HMO Blue, Inc.

001086205	 37-0980-22 (09/21)

This Pharmacy Directory was updated in 08/2021. For more recent information or other questions, please contact  
Blue Cross Blue Shield of Massachusetts Member Service at 1-800-200-4255 or, for TTY users, 711, from  

April 1 through September 30, 8:00 a.m. to 8:00 p.m. ET, Monday through Friday, and from October 1 through  
March 31, 8:00 a.m. to 8:00 p.m. ET, seven days a week, or visit bluecrossma.com/medicare. 

Blue Cross Blue Shield of Massachusetts is an HMO and PPO plan with a Medicare contract.  
Enrollment in Blue Cross Blue Shield of Massachusetts depends on contract renewal. 

The pharmacy network may change at any time. You will receive notice when necessary.

Changes to our pharmacy network may occur during the benefit year. An updated Pharmacy Directory is located  
on our website at bluecrossma.com/medicare. You may also call Member Service for updated provider 

information. Blue Cross Blue Shield of Massachusetts is an HMO and PPO plan with an Medicare contract. 
Enrollment in Blue Cross Blue Shield of Massachusetts depends on contract renewal.


	PartDPharmaciesMA-Preferred20210917_no crop.pdf
	Retail Pharmacies, Including Chain Pharmacies
	Abington
	Acton
	Allston
	Amesbury
	Amherst
	Andover
	Arlington
	Athol
	Attleboro
	Auburn
	Auburndale
	Ayer
	Barre
	Bedford
	Belchertown
	Belmont
	Beverly
	Boston
	Bourne
	Braintree
	Brighton
	Brockton
	Burlington
	Cambridge
	Canton
	Chelmsford
	Chelsea
	Chestnut Hill
	Chicopee
	Cohasset
	Concord
	Dedham
	Dorchester
	Dracut
	East Boston
	East Falmouth
	East Longmeadow
	Edgartown
	Fairhaven
	Fall River
	Falmouth
	Feeding Hills
	Foxboro
	Framingham
	Franklin
	Gardner
	Georgetown
	Granby
	Great Barrington
	Greenfield
	Groton
	Hadley
	Halifax
	Hanson
	Harwich
	Harwich Port
	Haverhill
	Hingham
	Holyoke
	Hopkinton
	Hull
	Hyannis
	Hyde Park
	Ipswich
	Jamaica Plain
	Kingston
	Lawrence
	Lee
	Lenox
	Leominster
	Lexington
	Longmeadow
	Lowell
	Ludlow
	Lunenburg
	Lynn
	Malden
	Manchester
	Mansfield
	Marblehead
	Marlboro
	Marshfield
	Mashpee
	Medfield
	Medford
	Melrose
	Methuen
	Middleboro
	Milford
	Nantucket
	Natick
	Needham
	New Bedford
	Newburyport
	Newton
	Newton Center
	North Adams
	North Andover
	North Attleboro
	North Billerica
	North Brookfield
	North Chelmsford
	North Dartmouth
	North Quincy
	Northampton
	Northboro
	Norwell
	Norwood
	Orleans
	Palmer
	Peabody
	Pembroke
	Pepperell
	Pittsfield
	Plymouth
	Provincetown
	Quincy
	Randolph
	Rehoboth
	Revere
	Roslindale
	Rowley
	Roxbury
	Rutland
	Sandwich
	Saugus
	Scituate
	Seekonk
	Shelburne Falls
	Shrewsbury
	Somerset
	Somerville
	South Deerfield
	South Hadley
	South Hamilton
	South Weymouth
	South Yarmouth
	Southbridge
	Spencer
	Springfield
	Stow
	Sudbury
	Sutton
	Swampscott
	Taunton
	Teaticket
	Townsend
	Uxbridge
	Vineyard Haven
	Wakefield
	Walpole
	Waltham
	Watertown
	Webster
	Wellesley
	Wellfleet
	West Roxbury
	West Springfield
	West Tisbury
	Westboro
	Westfield
	Westminster
	Westport
	Westwood
	Whitman
	Wilbraham
	Williamstown
	Winchester
	Woburn
	Worcester

	Mail Order Pharmacy
	Home Infusion Pharmacies
	Long-Term Care Pharmacies
	Network Pharmacies Outside Service Area
	Retail Pharmacies
	Edgartown
	Great Barrington
	Lee
	Lenox
	Nantucket
	North Adams
	Pittsfield
	Vineyard Haven
	West Tisbury
	Williamstown

	Home Infusion Pharmacies
	Ridgeland, Mississippi
	Wayne, New Jersey
	King Of Prussia, Pennsylvania

	Long-Term Care Pharmacies
	Pittsfield


	Index
	A
	B
	C
	D
	E
	F
	G
	H
	I
	J
	K
	L
	M
	N
	O
	P
	R
	S
	T
	U
	V
	W





